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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g1
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Josie Royal564
Goldens CE

9.400 9.450 9.7509.300 37.900
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Hanna Schmidt1113
Northside OZ

9.650 9.025 9.7259.350 37.750
1 2T 1 2 2 

2 

Madisyn Deatherage1114
Northside OZ

9.575 8.675 9.6759.150 37.075
2 9 4 3 3 

3 

Anabel Mata1384
SportsRock FL

9.425 8.900 9.4759.225 37.025
3 5 3 6 4 

4 

Rainee Goodwin125
Aim High OK

9.275 9.025 9.5509.100 36.950
6 2T 5 4T 5 

5 

Emily Griffin970
McAlester OK

9.225 8.625 9.4508.900 36.200
7T 10 7 7 6 

6 

Jennifer Ragan642
GymDynasty CE

9.300 8.850 9.5508.325 36.025
5 6 12 4T 7 

7 

Eva Downes1718
Unattached MP

9.225 8.825 9.3508.600 36.000
7T 7 9 8 8 

8 

Luna Bucio-Rosas1717
Wildcard WI

9.100 8.450 9.3258.825 35.700
10 11 8 9 9 

9 

Nina Choukas919
KIAGA  CE

9.200 9.000 8.9008.450 35.550
9 4 11 12 10 

10 

Kinsler Hass969
McAlester OK

8.650 8.050 9.2758.925 34.900
12 13 6 11 11 

11 

Reagan Nelson1215
Phoenix WI

9.000 8.350 9.3008.100 34.750
11 12 13 10 12 

12 

Maci Grining1716
Wildcard WI

8.625 8.700 8.8508.500 34.675
13 8 10 13 13 

13 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g2
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ember Hamman126
Aim High OK

9.325 9.375 9.8009.425 37.925
4 2 1 1T 1 

1 

Payton Stacy1116
Northside OZ

9.250 9.150 9.5259.125 37.050
8 3 5 6 2 

2 

Takara Cannon1063
Naples ProgressiveFL

9.550 9.425 9.8008.250 37.025
1 1 11 1T 3 

3 

Ella Haas565
Goldens CE

9.450 8.525 9.6759.050 36.700
3 6 6 4 4 

4 

Madison Sinclair567
Goldens CE

9.500 8.225 9.7759.175 36.675
2 8 2T 3 5 

5 

Alenna Holden540
Fox Valley CE

9.275 8.600 9.4759.175 36.525
7 5 2T 7 6 

6 

Adyson Pitts1078
Nicole's OK

9.100 8.350 9.6009.150 36.200
9 7 4 5 7 

7 

Ariana Hayes566
Goldens CE

9.300 8.650 9.4508.650 36.050
5T 4 8 8T 8 

8 

Noah Hampton1169
PARKLAND OZ

8.900 7.950 9.4008.675 34.925
12 9 7 10 9 

9 

Raylee Brown1077
Nicole's OK

9.000 7.775 9.4508.325 34.550
11 10 9T 8T 10 

10 

Kyndal Johnson1719
Wildcard WI

9.075 7.750 9.1758.325 34.325
10 11 9T 11 11 

11 

Alexandra Ritchey739
HARTFORD WI

9.300 7.600 9.0258.075 34.000
5T 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g3
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Berlin895
KAATS MN

9.700 9.150 9.5009.250 37.600
1 2T 3 7 1 

1 

Leah Griffin971
McAlester OK

9.150 9.150 9.6009.400 37.300
6T 2T 2 3T 2 

2 

Addie Fox974
McAlester OK

9.150 9.000 9.5509.500 37.200
6T 4 1 5T 3 

3 

Madison Loewenhagen1671
UltimatePerformanceW

9.000 9.250 9.6009.175 37.025
10 1 4 3T 4 

4 

Justine Farrow541
Fox Valley CE

9.175 8.600 9.1259.125 36.025
5 6 5 11 5 

5 

Laila Antwine972
McAlester OK

9.425 8.725 9.6758.125 35.950
3 5 9 1 6 

6 

Lillyan James208
AMKM WI

9.300 8.300 9.2758.950 35.825
4 7 6 10 7 

7 

Journie Cooley1720
Wildcard WI

9.450 8.150 9.6508.350 35.600
2 8 7 2 8 

8 

Ashlee Alexander741
HARTFORD WI

8.650 7.150 9.3508.225 33.375
12 12 8 8 9 

9 

Shea Miller740
HARTFORD WI

8.900 7.500 9.1007.775 33.275
11 10 10 12 10 

10 

Caitlin Gile644
GymDynasty CE

9.150 7.850 9.5506.450 33.000
6T 9 12 5T 11 

11 

Felicity Koehler643
GymDynasty CE

9.050 7.350 9.3007.225 32.925
9 11 11 9 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / L6 a9 g4
Session: A09

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Madi Lynch977
McAlester OK

9.150 9.300 9.6009.350 37.400
9 1 1T 3 1 

1 

Maegan Weiher978
McAlester OK

9.350 9.025 9.6509.350 37.375
3T 3 1T 2 2 

2 

Emma Lieb1721
Wildcard WI

9.400 8.750 9.3509.200 36.700
2 5T 4T 7T 3 

3 

Allee Freeman1079
Nicole's OK

9.450 8.750 9.3009.100 36.600
1 5T 6 9 4 

4 

Cassidy Schulz975
McAlester OK

9.200 8.850 8.9509.200 36.200
8 4 4T 10T 5 

5 

Riley Warren646
GymDynasty CE

9.350 9.175 9.3508.100 35.975
3T 2 11 7T 6 

6 

Michielah Borchardt743
HARTFORD WI

9.250 7.800 9.7258.850 35.625
6T 10 7 1 7 

7 

Ashton Barton976
McAlester OK

9.275 7.925 8.9009.325 35.425
5 8 3 12 8 

8 

Ella Nelson1217
Phoenix WI

9.250 7.875 9.4007.925 34.450
6T 9 12 5 9 

9 

Ava Walschinski742
HARTFORD WI

9.050 7.450 9.5508.200 34.250
10 11 10 4 10 

10 

Kaleighia Brown1055
Moberly OZ

9.000 7.300 9.3758.425 34.100
11 12 8T 6 11 

11 

Kayla Rodriguez920
KIAGA  CE

8.700 7.950 8.9508.425 34.025
12 7 8T 10T 12 

12 
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